
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 16 2023 5:59:45pm
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Event 49a: JM19 Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 118 Jack DOHLER (WA) 3:20.955
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.512 21.512 (1)
Lap 2 16.389 37.902 (1)
Lap 3 16.142 54.045 (1)
Lap 4 16.180 1:10.225 (1)
Lap 6 32.336 1:42.562 (1)
Lap 7 16.402 1:58.964 (1)
Lap 8 16.315 2:15.280 (1)
Lap 9 16.283 2:31.564 (1)

Lap 10 16.415 2:47.979 (1)
Lap 11 16.512 3:04.491 (1)
Lap 12 16.463 3:20.955 (1)

2. 78 Ben ANDERSON (NSW) 3:22.432 +1.477
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.961 21.961 (2)
Lap 2 16.416 38.378 (2)
Lap 3 16.161 54.540 (2)
Lap 4 16.262 1:10.803 (2)
Lap 5 16.416 1:27.219 (1)
Lap 6 16.492 1:43.711 (2)
Lap 7 16.624 2:00.336 (2)
Lap 8 16.465 2:16.801 (2)
Lap 9 16.581 2:33.383 (2)

Lap 10 16.580 2:49.964 (2)
Lap 11 16.382 3:06.346 (2)
Lap 12 16.086 3:22.432 (2)


